NEBRASKA Recruits

Stars First Last

* ok k Kk k  Terrell Newby

* k ok k Marcus Newby

* %k %k Kk Josh Banderas
* % % K Zach Hannon
* % Kk Kk Adam Taylor

* % % K Marcus McWilson
* %k k Kk Greg Hart

* k ok k Kevin Gladney
* % Kk k Trevell Dixon

* Kk k Courtney  Love

* %k K David Knevel

* % * Dan Samuelson
* %k * Dominic Walker

* % % Gabriel Miller

* % * Nathan Gerry

* % K Maliek Collins

* % Kk k Randy Gregory

9 PrepStar All-Americans

POS
RB
OLB
OLB
oG
RB

TE
WR
CB
OLB
oT
oT
WR
ATH

DT
DE

1 PrepStar Top 150 Dream Teamer

5 PrepStar All-Region

1 Top 100 JUCO All-American

City (ST )School

West Hills (CA) Chaminade HS
Gaithersburg (MD) Quince Orchard HS
Lincoln (NE) Lincoln Southwest HS
Kansas City (MO) Rockhurst HS

Katy (TX) Katy HS

Youngstown (OH) Cardinal Mooney HS
Kettering (OH) Archbishop Alter HS
Akron (OH) Firestone HS

Baldwin (LA) West St. Mary School
Youngstown (OH) Cardinal Mooney HS
Brantford (ON) Pauline Johnson C & VS
Plymouth (IN) Plymouth HS

Orlando (FL) Evans HS

Mishawaka (IN) Penn High School
Sious Falls (SD) Washington High School
Kansas City (MO) Center Sr

Yuma (AZ) Western JC

8 Prospects ranked nationally in Top 30 at their respective positions

Player Rank

Top 150 Dream Team
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American
Top 300 All-American

PrepStar All-Midwest Region

PrepStar All-Midwest Region
PrepStar All-Southeast Region
PrepStar All-Midwest Region
PrepStar All-Central Region
PrepStar All-Midwest Region
Top 100 JUCO All-American

Natl Rank
65

178
183

159
164

171

POS Rank
9
27
23
13
29
16
15
50
20



